
Spring Sport Tryouts Start March 2nd 
 

                            Baseball                          Girls Soccer 
                            Boys Golf                        Girls Lacrosse 
                            Boys Tennis                    Track 
                            Boys Volleyball              Water Polo   
 

Interested Athletes MUST SIGN UP   
In PRIVIT  

*** before February 14 *** 
*************************************** 

YOU MUST SIGN UP PRIOR TO TRYOUTS!!!! 
 

Registration/sign ups will involve signing in and completing online registration in PRIVIT 
 

 

Procedures for submitting the required forms in PRIVIT can be found here 
                                                        Athletic Participation Instructions 

*The physical must be dated after July 1 of 2018. 
 

It is not necessary to complete new physical if you turned one in for Fall/Winter Sports this year.   
However, athletes who are interested in trying out for a Spring Sport  

must choose a spring TEAM in PRIVIT   
 

Eligibility Requirements:   

You must have passed 3.0 units of credit from the preceeding semester.  

To remain eligible 2nd Semester, you must pass 3.0 units of credit 1st Semester.   

You must be enrolled in 3.0 units of credit during 1st and 2nd Semester. 

 
If you have any questions, concerning eligiblity, physicals, or the registration procedure  

please contact Corey Johnson at 314-415-7637. 

 

If you have any questions specific to the sport, please contact the following coaches: 
                                     Mark Reeder- Baseball                                      mreeder@parkwayschools.net  
                                     Jim Parks – Boys Golf    jparks@parkwayschools.net 
                                     Ron Lefcourt – Boys Tennis                  rlefcourt2@parkwayschools.net 
                                     Jeff Kinney – Boys Track   jkinney@parkwayschools.net 
                                     Moyenda Anwisye – Girls Track  manwisye@parkwayschools.net  
                                     TBD – Boys Volleyball                     
                                     Saverio Traversa – Girls Soccer  straversa@parkwayschools.net 
                                     TBD- Girls Lacrosse   
                                     Brett Lundstrom – Water Polo              bretlundstrom@yahoo.com  

https://www.parkwayschools.net/site/handlers/filedownload.ashx?moduleinstanceid=13497&dataid=70010&FileName=Participation-Packet.pdf
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